Frequently Asked Questions about The Louisiana Agriculture Hall of Distinction

1. What is the purpose of the Louisiana Agriculture Hall of Distinction?

To recognize individuals who have made extraordinary contributions to Louisiana agriculture.

2. Who can be nominated?

You can nominate individuals (living or deceased) who have made a significant impact on Louisiana agriculture. Nominees can represent farming, ranching, forestry, aquaculture/fisheries, education and agribusiness.

3. Who selects the members of the Louisiana Agriculture Hall of Distinction?

A committee of five individuals representing different aspect of agriculture will select no more than three nominees each year. Each member will serve staggered three-year terms.

4. If a nominee isn't selected can they be nominated again?

Yes, an individual can be nominated more than once.

5. How will honorees be recognized?

Individuals selected to the Louisiana Agriculture Hall of Distinction are recognized at the annual ceremony in Baton Rouge on March 7, 2024. In addition, information on each honoree will be available on the Louisiana Agriculture Hall of Distinction website at https://www.louisianaagriculturehallofdistinction.com/home.

6. How do I nominate someone for the Louisiana Agriculture Hall of Distinction?

A nomination form with instructions is available on the website at https://www.louisianaagriculturehallofdistinction.com/nominations. Nominators are limited to one submission each year.

7. When are nominations due?

Your nomination packet should be postmarked or e-mailed by November 17, 2023.

8. Where do I submit the nomination packet?

You can e-mail the packet to bsoileau@agcenter.lsu.edu or mail it to:

Bobby Soileau Director, Ag Leadership LSU AgCenter 116 Knapp Hall Baton Rouge, LA 70803